Date From: 12/9/2025 - Date To: 12/9/2025

Event Date: 12/09/2025

No

Time Trial Date  Exp

1 8:30AM 01/14/2026 02/03/2026

OH : 12/17/2025

2 11:00A 01/26/2026 02/26/2026
M

OH : 12/16/2025

3 11:00A 01/26/2026 02/26/2026
M

OH : 12/16/2025

4 11:00A 01/26/2026 02/26/2026
M

OH : 12/16/2025

5 11:00A 01/20/2026 02/19/2026
M

OH : 12/09/2025

Location: SEA

Case #

25-1-04093-0

25-1-03146-9

25-1-03176-1

25-1-04118-9

25-1-04152-9

Def Name

SLATTERY,

HEATHER M.

GREGORY S.

GREGORY S.

GREGORY S.

ELIASON,
STEVEN A.

King County Superior Court

UCN

UCN:
10567745
CCN:

10627337
CCN:
1959765

10627337
CCN:
1959765

10627337
CCN:
1959765

10455761
CCN:
1782153

Bond Calendar

Ord

Yes

Event
Sub

CCAP
Violation

Inpatient
Treatme
nt

Inpatient
Treatme
nt

Inpatient
Treatme
nt

Recall
NCO

Othe CS

r

IN

Int

Sch  Primary Chg

CONT SUBS
SCHD I/11-
NARC/IV-FLN

ORGANIZED
RETAIL THEFT-

RESIDENTIAL
BURGLARY

ASSAULT-3
BODILY HARM

CONT SUBS

HAMPHET

DPA

Report Date: 12-08-2025

Defense Atty

BRIDGE, AVIV

RICHARDSON,
SIENA P.

RICHARDSON,
SIENA P.

RICHARDSON,
SIENA P.

SAMANTHA J.

Arr. Date

11/05/202
5

10/09/202
5

10/09/202
5

11/04/202
5

11/05/202
5

Notes

to be
heard w/
ARR on 25
-1-04344-
1 SEA.

MOODY,
AMPHET/MET JILLIAN T.



Date From: 12/9/2025 - Date To: 12/9/2025

Event Date: 12/09/2025

No

Time Trial Date  Exp

6 11:00A 01/05/2026 01/30/2026
M

OH : 12/23/2025

7 11:00A 02/17/2026 03/02/2026

OH : 12/17/2025

8 11:00A 01/27/2026 02/26/2026
M

OH : 12/16/2025

9 11:00A 01/13/2026 02/13/2026

OH : 12/09/2025

10 11:00A 02/17/2026 03/02/2026
M

OH : 12/17/2025

11 11:00A 02/17/2026 03/16/2026
M

Location: SEA

Case #

25-1-04356-4

25-1-04340-8

25-1-02383-1

25-1-04122-7

25-1-00116-1

25-1-00117-9*

25-1-04219-3

Def Name

HEINZ,
FREDERICK

JACKSON,
D'ARIUS A.

LOELIGER,
NOAH J.

MCCOMB,
ARMANI J.

PHILLIPS,
JAMES L.

RUST,
CHRISTOPHER

TAYLOR,
MYESHA A.

King County Superior Court

UCN

UCN:
11992562
CCN:

11974915
CCN:

10658077
CCN:
1972757

11986148
CCN:

11992352
CCN:

10654648
CCN:
1834117

Bond Calendar

Ord

Event Othe CS

Sub r

Review ouT

Review ouT
IN

Inpatient IN

Treatme

nt

Review ouT

Inpatient IN

Treatme

nt

Int

Sch

Primary Chg

INDECENT
LIBERTIES-
HEALTH CARE
PROVIDER

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION
OF FIREARMS

INCAPABLE OF
CONSENT

RESIDENTIAL
BURGLARY

BURGLARY
2ND DEGREE

RESIDENTIAL
BURGLARY

Report Date: 12-08-2025

Defense Atty

HERSHMAN,
BRYAN G.

MCGINTY,
SCOTTT.

GOODMAN,
JORDAN

KAHSAY,
MAHALIA C.

PEREZ, ELENA

GUDGEL,
ELIZABETH

Arr. Date

12/02/202
5

12/02/202
5

07/31/202
5

11/05/202

12/02/202
5

11/10/202
5

Notes

strike if
enrolled
in EHD

strike if
bond
posted



King County Superior Court

Bond Calendar

Date From: 12/9/2025 - Date To: 12/9/2025 Report Date: 12-08-2025

Event Date: 12/09/2025 Location: SEA

No Time Trial Date  Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event Othe CS Int Sch PrimaryChg DPA Defense Atty  Arr. Date Notes
Sub r

OH : 01/06/2026



